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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 

MIAMI DIVISION 
 
ANDREA ROSSI, et al.,   ) 
     ) 
 Plaintiffs,   ) 
v.     )    No. 16-cv-21199-CMA (JJO) 
     ) 
THOMAS DARDEN, et al.,   ) 
     ) 
 Defendants.   ) 
______________________________) 
 

JOINT TRIAL STIPULATION 

The parties, through undersigned counsel, jointly stipulate for purposes of trial as 

follows:  

1. There is no evidence that Defendants shared the E-Cat intellectual property or 

technology with third parties.  

2. Andrea Rossi’s current medical condition is unrelated to the facts bearing on the 

claims in this case, including Andrea Rossi’s work with the 1MW Plant in Doral, 

Florida.  
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s/      
Christopher R.J. Pace, Esq. (FBN: 721166) 
Christopher M. Lomax (FBN: 56220) 
Erika S. Handelson (FBN: 91133) 
Michael A. Maugans (FBN: 107531) 
Christina T. Mastrucci (FBN: 113013) 
JONES DAY 
600 Brickell Avenue 
Brickell World Plaza 
Suite 3300 
Miami, FL 33131 
Tel: 305-714-9700 
Fax: 305-714-9799 
cpace@jonesday.com 
clomax@jonesday.com 
ehandelson@jonesday.com 
mmaugans@jonesday.com 
cmastrucci@jonesday.com 
Counsel for Defendants 

 

 
 
 
 
 
s/      
Francisco J. León de la Barra, Esq. 
(FBN: 105327) 
Fernando S. Arán, Esq. (FBN: 
349712) 
Arán Correa & Guarch, P.A. 
2100 Salzedo St, Suite 303 
Coral Gables, Florida 33134 
Tel: (305) 665-3400 
Fax: (305) 665-2250 
Counsel for J.M. Products, Johnson, 
and Bass 
 

 
s/      

Brian W. Chaiken, Esq. (FBN: 118060)  
John W. Annesser, Esq. (FBN: 98233) 
ANNESSER & CHAIKEN, PLLC 
2525 Ponce De Leon Blvd., Suite 625  
Coral Gables, FL 33134 
Tel: (224) 305-0259 
Fax:  (305) 377-0781 
bchaiken@aclaw-firm.com 
jannesser@aclaw-firm.com 
Counsel for Plaintiffs Andrea Rossi and 
Leonardo Corporation 

 
s/      
Rodolfo Nunez, Esq. (FBN: 16950)  
225 University Drive 
Coral Gables, Florida 33143 
Tel: (305) 443-2440 
Fax: (305) 443-2334 
rnunez@acg-law.com 
Counsel for Fabiani and United States 
Quantum Leap 
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